M _GRADE

Nicola McKay
Ken Johnston
Mary Goodwin
Ben Neumann
Alistair Campbell

A GRADE

Ken Chittock
Quinton Erskine
Damian Daly
Steve McNatty
Graham Hunter
Ron Hunter
Tom Winn

B GRADE

Earnie Herman
John Shepherd
Margaret Manson
Mark Rule

Dot Elliot

Allan Sinclair
Boyd Manson
Jordan Erskine
Graeme Goodwin
Robert Dunstan
Nicolas Winn
John Hunter
Clayton Olive
Rachelle Voigt

C GRADE
Jack Simmons

Lindsay Withington

Brendon Cleaver
Carolyn McCabe
Brooklyn Neumann
Euan Kennedy
Josh Olive

Eric Sinclair

SOUTHLAND CHAMPS 2019

192.009
188.005
193.009
194.005
194.006

195.008
189.008
195.010
195.008
189.007
190.008
189.007

193.007
195.009
187.005
186.005
188.003
191.003
192.005
178.004
196.014
186.003
184.004
192.007
190.008
191.005

185.004
190.006
193.007
186.005
188.004
187.006
187.005
192.010

12 - 13 July

196.010
192.003
195.006
194.007
195.009

192.009
193.005
195.005
193.007
193.008
193.007
193.009

192.005
192.007
194.009
190.010
188.007
185.004
189.006
192.006
186.004
189.001
175.001
189.001
191.009
186.002

189.005
193.009
190.003
186.003
187.002
190.005
187.003
189.005

Total
388.019
380.008
388.015
388.012
389.015

Total
387.017
382.013
390.015
388.015
382.015
383.015
382.016

Total
385.012
387.016
381.014
376.015
376.010
376.007
381.011
370.010
382.018
375.004
359.005
381.008
381.017
377.007

Total
374.009
383.015
383.010
372.008
375.006
377.011
374.008
381.015



D GRADE
Michael McKay
Courtney Erskine
Aimee Withington
Richard Lawson
Mathew Bragg

FELTON CUP TOP TEN

Nicola McKay
Mary Goodwin
Damian Daly
Ken Chittock
Alistair Campbell
Steve McNatty
Ben Neumann
John Shepherd
Brendon Cleaver
Ron Hunter

180.005
183.004
170.002
177.003
187.002

Qual
Score
388.019
388.015
390.015
387.017
389.015
388.015
388.012
387.016
383.010
383.015

172.002
189.005
181.001
175.002
184.003

Top 10
Score
199.011
197.011
195.007
196.009
194.008
192.007
189.007
189.004
192.005
189.008

Total
352.007
372.009
351.003
352.005
371.005

Top 10
Round

2ND

Felton
Total
587.03
585.03
585.02
583.03
583.02
580.02
577.02
576.02
575.02
572.02

Felton
Placing

2ND
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